
THE BARN

WHITE RABBIT FLIGHT  | 55

Features wines from our Woodstock Collections, consisting of 

three whites & one red.

2024 Sauvignon Blanc | 2023 Honey Pie 

2021 Chardonnay | 2021 Kaleidoscope 

www.cielofarms.com | @MalibuBarn

THE BARN AT CIELO FARMS

CIELO ESTATE FLIGHT | 80

Features Cielo Estate grown wines from some of the best California

vintages in recent history. This experience consists of four reds. 

2024 Rose | 2021 Malibu Rouge

 2019 Syrah | 2022 Cabernet Sauvignon 

WOODSTOCK FLIGHT | 60

Features wines from our Woodstock Collection, consisting of 

two whites & two reds.

2024 Sauvignon Blanc | 2023 Honey Pie 

2021 Black Widow | 2022 8 Ball 

FLIGHTS

WOODSTOCK REDS WOODSTOCK WHITES

CIELO ROSE

CIELO REDS

SANGRIA

2021 Deep Purple

Malbec, Petit Verdot

2021 Black Widow

Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petite Sirah 

2021 Kaleidoscope 

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

2022 8 Ball 

Malbec 

2021 White Rabbit Chardonnay 

2023 Honey Pie 

Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscat

2024 White Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc 

White Sangria

Peaches, Mango, Strawberries, Pineapple, Agave

Nectar

Red Sangria

Strawberries, Cherries, Blueberries, Raspberries,

Pomegranates, Agave

2019 Cielo Estate Syrah 

2021 Cielo Estate Malibu Rouge 

Merlot, Petite Sirah 

2021 Cielo Estate Princess 

Syrah, Petite Sirah

2022 Cielo Estate 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

2021 Cielo Estate Reserve 

Cabernet Sauvignon

2024 Cielo Estate Rosé 

Syrah 

23/79

 

30/96

 

23/78

 

28/88 

43/139

35/120

36/121

 

42/135

220

28/92

31/98 

 

30/96

30/96

28/92

28/92

MEMBERS

RECEIVE 

30% OFF

JOIN OUR

WINE CLUB

CIELO SPARKLING

2021 Brut Bubbles

2022 Rosy Bubbles

38/125

44/140

(served on ice)



THE BARN

MEMBER BENEFITS

Enjoy two complimentary flights or glasses of wine per visit 

Discounts on wine & food 

Cielo Day Pass fee waived 

Discounts or free entry into exclusive events 

Local Malibu member perks 

Complimentary valet parking 

No initiation fee 

Unlimited visits (excludes private events) 

Curated bottles delivered to you every 2 or 3 months 

Priority deck or lounge seating (subject to availability) 

Minimum one year commitment 

www.cielofarms.com | @MalibuBarn

THE BARN AT CIELO FARMS

JOIN OUR WINE CLUB 

REFRESHMENTS FOOD

CIELO STORE

WATER

San Pellegrino Sparkling Soda 

San Pellegrino Sparkling Ciao

Strange Water Coconut Water 

Still or Sparkling Can 

Hot Coffee 

Espresso or Long Black 

Iced Tea

Cold brewed Assam black tea poured

over ice 

All food served through Novikov Beverly Hills.

Limited Menu Available Monday - Thursday

Full Menu Available Friday - Sunday 

San Pellegrino & Acqua Panna 

Italian sparkling glass bottle water 750ml 

Cielo Farms Gift Card 

Material: Titanium | Finish: Matte Black 

Cielo Pick Six 

Mix and match any six Woodstock bottles to

take home and receive an exclusive discount

Cielo Farms Hats, Jackets, Shirts,

Blankets & more 

Please see merchandise stand for options

and prices 

9

 

9

 

9

 

9

9

50-500

500

15

To inquire about benefits or membership, please speak with one of our 

team members in the tasting room. 

Ask our team or contact: wineclub@woodstockmalibu.com



NOVIKOV
BEVERLY HILLS

APPETIZERS

Sea Bass Carpaccio

Classic Novikov Burrata

Caesar Salad

Bruschetta with Burrata & Tomato, Gold Powder

Cheese Board

Charcuterie Board

CAVIAR SELECTION

Novikov Royal Caviar 2 oz

Novikov Gold Caviar 2 oz

PIZZA

Pizza Margherita

Pizza with Soft Cheese & Black Tru�e

Pizza Peperoni

PASTA

Tagliatelle Wagyu Bolognese

Tagliolini Pomodoro

Tonnarelli Cacio e Pepe

Tagliatelle with Mushrooms & Tru�e

Ricotta & Spinach Ravioli with Mushrooms

DESSERTS

Tiramisu

New York Cheesecake

Panna Cotta

Torta Chocolatina

NON - MEMBER

35

35

21

33

35

69

183

191

37

67

55

35

31

31

57

43

23

27

25

23

MEMBER

28

28

17

27

28

57

147

153

30

54

44

28

25

25

47

34

19

21

21

19

WEEKEND MENU AVAILABLE FRIDAY-SUNDAY



NOVIKOV
BEVERLY HILLS

APPETIZERS

Sea Bass Carpaccio

Classic Novikov Burrata

Caesar Salad

Bruschetta with Burrata & Tomato, Gold Powder

Cheese Board

Charcuterie Board

DESSERTS

Tiramisu

New York Cheesecake

Panna Cotta

Torta Chocolatina

NON - MEMBER

35

35

21

33

35

69

23

27

25

23

MEMBER

28

28

17

27

28

57

19

21

21

19

WEEKDAY MENU AVAILABLE MONDAY-THURSDAY


