



THE BARN

FLIGHTS

WHITE RABBIT FLIGHT | 55

Features wines from our Woodstock Collections, consisting of three whites & one red.

2024 Sauvignon Blanc | 2023 Honey Pie
2021 Chardonnay | 2021 Kaleidoscope

CIELO ESTATE FLIGHT | 80

Features Cielo Estate grown wines from some of the best California vintages in recent history. This experience consists of four reds.

2024 Rose | 2021 Malibu Rouge
2019 Syrah | 2022 Cabernet Sauvignon

WOODSTOCK FLIGHT | 60

Features wines from our Woodstock Collection, consisting of two whites & two reds.

2024 Sauvignon Blanc | 2023 Honey Pie
2021 Black Widow | 2022 8 Ball

JOIN OUR
WINE CLUB

MEMBERS
RECEIVE
30% OFF

WOODSTOCK REDS

2021 Deep Purple Malbec, Petit Verdot	23/79
2021 Black Widow Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petite Sirah	30/96
2021 Kaleidoscope Merlot, Cabernet Franc	23/78
2022 8 Ball Malbec	28/88

CIELO REDS

2019 Cielo Estate Syrah	43/139
2021 Cielo Estate Malibu Rouge Merlot, Petite Sirah	35/120
2021 Cielo Estate Princess Syrah, Petite Sirah	36/121
2022 Cielo Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	42/135
2021 Cielo Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	220

WOODSTOCK WHITES

2021 White Rabbit Chardonnay	28/92
2023 Honey Pie Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscat	31/98
2024 White Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc	30/96

CIELO ROSE

2024 Cielo Estate Rosé Syrah	30/96
---------------------------------	-------

CIELO SPARKLING

2021 Brut Bubbles	38/125
2022 Rosy Bubbles	44/140

SANGRIA (served on ice)

White Sangria Peaches, Mango, Strawberries, Pineapple, Agave Nectar	28/92
Red Sangria Strawberries, Cherries, Blueberries, Raspberries, Pomegranates, Agave	28/92

THE BARN AT CIELO FARMS

www.cielofarms.com | @MalibuBarn



THE BARN

REFRESHMENTS

San Pellegrino Sparkling Soda 9

San Pellegrino Sparkling Ciao 9

Strange Water Coconut Water 9
Still or Sparkling Can

Hot Coffee 9
Espresso or Long Black

Iced Tea 9
Cold brewed Assam black tea poured
over ice

WATER 15

San Pellegrino & Acqua Panna
Italian sparkling glass bottle water 750ml

FOOD

All food served through Novikov Beverly Hills.

Limited Menu Available Monday - Thursday
Full Menu Available Friday - Sunday

CIELO STORE

Cielo Farms Gift Card 50-500
Material: Titanium | Finish: Matte Black

Cielo Pick Six 500
Mix and match any six Woodstock bottles to
take home and receive an exclusive discount

Cielo Farms Hats, Jackets, Shirts,
Blankets & more
Please see merchandise stand for options
and prices

JOIN OUR WINE CLUB

MEMBER BENEFITS

- Enjoy two complimentary flights or glasses of wine per visit
- Discounts on wine & food
- Cielo Day Pass fee waived
- Discounts or free entry into exclusive events
- Local Malibu member perks
- Complimentary valet parking
- No initiation fee
- Unlimited visits (excludes private events)
- Curated bottles delivered to you every 2 or 3 months
- Priority deck or lounge seating (subject to availability)
- Minimum one year commitment

To inquire about benefits or membership, please speak with one of our
team members in the tasting room.

Ask our team or contact: wineclub@woodstockmalibu.com

THE BARN AT CIELO FARMS

www.cielofarms.com | @MalibuBarn

NOVIKOV

BEVERLY HILLS

WEEKEND MENU AVAILABLE FRIDAY-SUNDAY

APPETIZERS

	NON - MEMBER	MEMBER
Sea Bass Carpaccio	35	28
Classic Novikov Burrata	35	28
Caesar Salad	21	17
Bruschetta with Burrata & Tomato, Gold Powder	33	27
Cheese Board	35	28
Charcuterie Board	69	57

CAVIAR SELECTION

Novikov Royal Caviar 2 oz	183	147
Novikov Gold Caviar 2 oz	191	153

PIZZA

Pizza Margherita	37	30
Pizza with Soft Cheese & Black Truffle	67	54
Pizza Peperoni	55	44

PASTA

Tagliatelle Wagyu Bolognese	35	28
Tagliolini Pomodoro	31	25
Tonnarelli Cacio e Pepe	31	25
Tagliatelle with Mushrooms & Truffle	57	47
Ricotta & Spinach Ravioli with Mushrooms	43	34

DESSERTS

Tiramisu	23	19
New York Cheesecake	27	21
Panna Cotta	25	21
Torta Chokolatina	23	19

CIELO
FARMS



NOVIKOV

BEVERLY HILLS

WEEKDAY MENU AVAILABLE MONDAY-THURSDAY

APPETIZERS

	NON - MEMBER	MEMBER
Sea Bass Carpaccio	35	28
Classic Novikov Burrata	35	28
Caesar Salad	21	17
Bruschetta with Burrata & Tomato, Gold Powder	33	27
Cheese Board	35	28
Charcuterie Board	69	57

DESSERTS

Tiramisu	23	19
New York Cheesecake	27	21
Panna Cotta	25	21
Torta Chocolatina	23	19



CIELO
F A R M S